One-Act Submissions for 2025-2026
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2510.63
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1338.25
1311.41
1227.30
1079.50
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1016.01

954.06

951.61

851.30

BROKEN ARROW
OWASSO
EDMOND NORTH
BIXBY
CHOCTAW
SAND SPRINGS
PONCA CITY
MUSKOGEE
SAPULPA
CLAREMORE
MACARTHUR
CARL ALBERT
EDISON PREP
COWETA
SHAWNEE
DUNCAN
MCALESTER
SOUTHEAST

Jeremy Stevens
Ryan King

Dillon Rasberry
Wyatt Freeman
Maryjane Burton
Andrea Campfield
Amelia Hensley
Connor Lynch
Becky Braswell
Joshua Gibson
Malinda Perez
Olivia Adams
Amber Harrington
Kimberly Caywood
Kendra Butler
Ron Sullivan
Meagan Todd
Crystal Lovvorn

Animal Farm by George Orwell, adapted for the stage by Nelson Bond (Directed by Dave Eversol

Slightly Benighted

The 39 Steps

The Curious Savage

Bram Stokers DRACULA adapted by John Mattera
The 39 Steps (even more abridged)

Yellow Wallpaper

A Voice in the Dark A salem story

Empowered:How One Girl Scout Nearly Destroyed the Worlds Economy

Wind in the Willows

Veronicas Rooom

Piece of my Heart

UP by Bridget Carpenter

The Pot Boiler

Anatomy of Gray

"He Said and She Said" by Alice Gerstenberg
The Bullies Christmas Carol

Mockingbird

794.90
784.04
774.94
773.38
757.03
702.38
658.11
587.20
518.15
508.02
481.54
473.08
471.84
415.21
405.40
401.86
377.66
374.11

CLASSEN SAS AT NE
GLENPOOL

ELGIN

GROVE

ADA

WOODWARD
WEATHERFORD
WAGONER
OOLOGAH-TALALA
CUSHING
MANNFORD
MCLOUD
BRISTOW

MOUNT ST. MARY
CENTRAL (TULSA)
BERRYHILL
STIGLER

Lauren Peck-Weisenfels

Gina Cattaneo
Melissa Diley
Jeffrey Haynes
Merrie Palmer
Jessie Pingry
Abigail Darragh

Natausha N Stephens

Jennifer Denslow
Emily Moore
Jolene Glass
Shonna Vandivort
Jessica Frizzell
Mica Harkey
Rodney Lynn Clark
Perry Sebring
Kasey Parsons

METRO CHRISTIAN ACAD  Abby Phillips

Othello

Tartuffe by Moliere adapted by Gina Cattaneo
Radium Girls

The Miracle Worker

The Lion, the Witch and The Wardrobe

The A.l. Play

The Drowning Girls

Yellow Wallpaper

This Girl Laughs, This Girl Cries, This Girl Does Nothing
Wreckage Fragments & Remains

We Are the Sea

The Door

For Every No

Mockingbird

Boonie

Almost True

The Haunting of Hill House

The Yellow Wallpaper
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One-Act Submissions for 2025-2026
~ school  Coach  NameofPy

37 361.00 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN'S DANA LORG Everything You Always Wanted to Know About Your Teachers (But Were Too Afraid to Ask)

38 321.54 CHANDLER Inda Jo Conway IN DARKNESS, AUDIO FLOWERS BLOOM

39 317.18 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN SCH  Melody Lowe All the Trappings

40 305.70 CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN SC  Angela Lux The 146 Point Flame

41 297.52 HENRYETTA Claudia Pollard Gossip

42 27413 ALVA Nick Bradt Shadows in the Light

43  216.41 LATTA Nicole Barney Charlottes Web

44 213.93 STRATFORD Catie Caton The Bookstore

45 196.09 PRESTON Devin Doupe A Night Under the Stars
46 183.77 PAWNEE Caryn Brock Suspect to Change

47  173.57 CRESCENT Nick Lyon Romeo and Juliet

48 148.21 OKARCHE TJ Harris Queens

49 144.00 REGENT PREP Gerri Colvin Clue High School Version
50 118.37 CHEROKEE Jason Paris The 39 Steps

51 102.61 OKEENE Quintin Wray The Diviners

52 81.97 CHEYENNE Donna Wright Fin and Euba by Audrey Cefaly
53 79.52 HAMMON Mary Cole A Moments Pause

54 64.75 LEEDEY MISTI HARREL-GOLDSTON Noises Off

55 39.60 HILLSDALE CHRISTIAN Bonita Throckmorton Goldie and the Legal Bears
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